Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 106795 0017 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU declaration of conformity the
required CE marking can be affixed on the product. The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Shenzhen Step Electronic and

Degree of Protection: IP20
Method of Installation: Independent
Type of Output: Constant voltage type
ta: 45°C
tc: 80°C
Model Rated Input
Current
(mA)
Urated
(VDC)
Output
Current
(A)
Prated
(W)
JEDS020BP0120167V 12 1.67 20
JEDS020BP0240083V Max. 350 24 0.83 20
JEDS040AP0120334V 12 3.34 40
JEDS040AP0240167V Max. 630 24 1.67 40
JEDS060DP0120500V 12 5 60
JEDS060DP0240250V Max. 800 24 2.5 60
JEDS090CP0240375V Max. 1550 24 3.75 90
Tested
according to:
EN 61347-1:2015
EN 61347-2-13:2014/A1:2017